
LYCEUM CLUB BRISBANE INC 

 

SYLLABUS MEETINGS 2002-2003 

 

2002 

Monday 2 September 

Dr Sue-Ann Wallace 

Life and Death in Byzantine Cappadocia 

 

Tuesday 17 September 

Dr Daryl Hanly 

Hot Issues for Secondary Education 

 

Monday 7 October 

Dr Judith Blackshaw 

Do Abnormal Animal Syndromes Reflect Psychiatric States 

 

Tuesday 15 October 

Margaret Reynolds 

Is Australia Doing Enough to Protect Human Rights 

 

Monday 4 November 

Warren Delaney 

Shipwreck Identification: Wreck Reef 

 

Tuesday 19 November 

David Gibson 

Things Historical and Hysterical 

 

Monday 2 December 

Christmas Morning Tea 

 

2003 

Monday 3 March 

Else Shepherd 

An Engineer in Power 

 

Tuesday 18 March 

Morley Grainger 

Reflections: Who Are We?  A Textile Perspective 

 

Monday 7 April 

Professor Jan Delpratt 

About Singing 

 

 

Monday 28 April 

Eighty-Fourth Anniversary Luncheon 

Performance by Students of the Queensland Conservatorium of Music, 

Griffith University 

 

Tuesday 20 May Neita Bell Lecture 



Sharyn Hall 

 

Monday 2 June 

Professor Stellal O’Donnell 

The Challenges of Modern Pharmacy 

 

Tuesday 17 June 

Dr Cathryn Mittelheuser 

A Century of Lyceum 

 

Monday 7 July 

Dr Alex Forrest 

Out of the Mouths of Graves 

 

Tuesday 15 July 

Dr Jackie Huggins 

Women by Degrees 

 

Monday 4 August 

Dr Rodney Sullivan 

Writing Queensland Political Biography 

 

Tuesday 19 August 

To be advised 

 

Monday 1 September 

Annual General Meeting 

 

 

 


